
MNZ003 MONZA Artigianelli fr.4 / Pavoni 06:02 06:22 06:42 06:59 07:14 07:22 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:19 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:37 15:13 15:50 16:20 16:40 16:50

MNZ122 MONZA Cavallotti fr.17/Gottardo 06:02 06:22 06:42 06:59 07:15 07:23 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:20 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:38 15:14 15:51 16:21 16:41 16:51

MNZ106 MONZA Cavallotti/Berchet 06:04 06:24 06:44 07:01 07:17 07:25 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:22 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:40 15:16 15:53 16:23 16:43 16:53

MNZ082 MONZA Cavallotti 82/M. Gallio 06:05 06:25 06:45 07:02 07:18 07:26 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:23 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:41 15:17 15:54 16:24 16:44 16:54

MNZ105 MONZA Cavallotti fr 111/Veneto 06:06 06:26 06:46 07:03 07:20 07:28 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:25 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 13:59 14:19 14:43 15:19 15:56 16:26 16:46 16:56

MNZ088 MONZA Cavallotti 126/Pitagora (Metropol) 06:07 06:27 06:47 07:04 07:21 07:29 07:36 07:51 08:06 08:26 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 13:40 14:00 14:20 14:44 15:20 15:57 16:27 16:47 16:57

MNZ065 MONZA Pitagora, 8 / fr. D.L. Guanella 06:08 06:28 06:48 07:05 07:22 07:30 07:37 07:52 08:07 08:27 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:45 15:21 15:58 16:28 16:48 16:58

MNZ089 MONZA Meda/Romagna (Polizia) 06:09 06:29 06:49 07:06 07:23 07:31 07:38 07:53 08:08 08:28 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:02 14:22 14:46 15:22 15:59 16:29 16:49 16:59

MNZ090 MONZA Romagna 175/Lombardia (Mc Donald's) 06:11 06:31 06:51 07:08 07:25 07:33 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:30 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:48 15:24 16:01 16:31 16:51 17:01

MNZ180 MONZA Lombardia/Risorgimento (rotatoria) 06:11 06:31 06:51 07:08 07:25 07:33 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:30 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:48 15:24 16:01 16:31 16:51 17:01

MNZ176 MONZA Lombardia 246/Cambiago 06:12 06:32 06:52 07:09 07:26 07:34 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:31 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 14:25 14:49 15:25 16:02 16:32 16:52 17:02

CNB012 CINISELLO B Brianza 181/Sanzio 06:13 06:33 06:53 07:10 07:28 07:36 07:43 07:58 08:13 08:33 08:59 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06 14:26 14:50 15:26 16:03 16:33 16:53 17:03

CNB016 CINISELLO B Brianza/Matteotti 06:15 06:35 06:55 07:12 07:31 07:39 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:36 09:02 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:52 15:28 16:05 16:35 16:55 17:05

CNB102 CINISELLO B Testi/Brianza 06:17 06:37 06:57 07:14 07:33 07:42 07:48 08:04 08:19 08:39 09:05 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:54 15:30 16:07 16:37 16:57 17:07

CNB103 CINISELLO B Testi/Stalingrado 06:19 06:39 06:59 07:16 07:36 07:45 07:51 08:07 08:22 08:42 09:08 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:57 15:33 16:10 16:40 17:00 17:10

CNB097 CINISELLO B Testi 117/Ferri 07:37 07:52

CNB034 CINISELLO B Ferri fr 4/Gorki 07:40 07:55

CNB052 CINISELLO B Gorki-Istituti 07:43 07:58

CNB035 CINISELLO B Ferri 4/Gorki 07:47 08:02

CNB094 CINISELLO B Testi 192/Picardi 07:53 08:08

SSG027 SESTO S.G M.te Grappa 259/Matteotti 06:21 06:41 07:01 07:19 07:56 07:48 08:11 08:10 08:25 08:45 09:11 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 15:00 15:36 16:13 16:43 17:03 17:13

SSG033 SESTO S.G M.te Grappa/Podgora 06:23 06:43 07:03 07:21 07:59 07:50 08:14 08:12 08:27 08:47 09:13 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:38 15:02 15:38 16:15 16:45 17:05 17:15

SSG032 SESTO S.G Gramsci/I Maggio 06:25 06:45 07:05 07:23 08:02 07:53 08:17 08:15 08:30 08:50 09:16 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:40 13:00 13:20 13:40 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:04 15:40 16:17 16:47 17:07 17:17

SSG034 SESTO S.G I Maggio (FS-M1)-Stallo z222 06:27 06:47 07:07 07:25 08:04 07:55 08:19 08:17 08:32 08:52 09:18 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:02 14:22 14:42 15:06 15:42 16:19 16:49 17:09 17:19

SSG034 SESTO S.G I Maggio (FS-M1)-Stallo z222 06:35 06:50 07:10 07:30 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:23 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:15 15:50 16:28 16:58 17:16 17:26

SSG031 SESTO S.G M.te Grappa 160/Casiraghi 12:24 13:13 13:33 14:13 14:33

SSG029 SESTO S.G M.te Grappa 252/Monti 12:25 13:14 13:34 14:14 14:34

CNB097 CINISELLO B Testi 117/Ferri 12:27 13:16 13:36 14:16 14:36

CNB034 CINISELLO B Ferri fr 4/Gorki 12:29 13:18 13:38 14:18 14:38

CNB052 CINISELLO B Gorki-Istituti 12:31 13:20 13:40 14:20 14:40

CNB035 CINISELLO B Ferri 4/Gorki 12:32 13:21 13:41 14:21 14:41

CNB094 CINISELLO B Testi 192/Picardi 12:34 13:23 13:43 14:23 14:43

CNB099 CINISELLO B Testi/Casiraghi 12:36 13:25 13:45 14:25 14:45

SSG009 SESTO S.G Casiraghi/M.te Grappa 06:35 06:50 07:11 07:31 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:36 09:56 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:16 15:51 16:29 16:59 17:17 17:27

SSG008 SESTO S.G Casiraghi fr 741/Masaniello 06:36 06:51 07:12 07:32 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:37 09:57 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:17 15:52 16:30 17:00 17:18 17:28

CNB013 CINISELLO B Brianza 42/Cornaggia 06:38 06:53 07:15 07:35 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:38 12:57 13:27 13:47 13:57 14:27 14:47 14:57 15:20 15:55 16:33 17:03 17:21 17:31

CNB011 CINISELLO B Brianza 160/Casignolo 06:39 06:54 07:17 07:37 08:07 08:22 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:21 09:41 10:01 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:39 12:58 13:28 13:48 13:58 14:28 14:48 14:58 15:21 15:56 16:34 17:04 17:23 17:33

MNZ178 MONZA Lombardia/Aldina 06:41 06:56 07:19 07:39 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:23 09:43 10:03 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:41 13:00 13:30 13:50 14:00 14:30 14:50 15:00 15:23 15:58 16:36 17:06 17:25 17:35

MNZ091 MONZA Romagna/Martelli (fr Mc Donald's) 06:42 06:57 07:21 07:41 08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:24 09:44 10:04 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:42 13:01 13:31 13:51 14:01 14:31 14:51 15:01 15:24 15:59 16:37 17:07 17:27 17:37

MNZ092 MONZA Meda/Pitagora (polizia) 06:43 06:58 07:22 07:42 08:12 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:25 09:45 10:05 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:43 13:02 13:32 13:52 14:02 14:32 14:52 15:02 15:25 16:00 16:38 17:08 17:28 17:38

MNZ093 MONZA Pitagora/Cavallotti 06:44 06:59 07:24 07:44 08:14 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 09:27 09:47 10:07 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:45 13:04 13:34 13:54 14:04 14:34 14:54 15:04 15:27 16:02 16:40 17:10 17:30 17:40

MNZ064 MONZA Cavallotti, 135 / Segrè 06:45 07:00 07:25 07:45 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:27 09:47 10:07 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:45 13:04 13:34 13:54 14:04 14:34 14:54 15:04 15:27 16:02 16:40 17:10 17:31 17:41

MNZ114 MONZA Cavallotti 109B/Nuvolari 06:46 07:01 07:26 07:46 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:28 09:48 10:08 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:46 13:05 13:35 13:55 14:05 14:35 14:55 15:05 15:28 16:03 16:41 17:11 17:32 17:42

MNZ111 MONZA Cavallotti 75C/Mauri 06:47 07:02 07:28 07:48 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:18 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:48 13:07 13:37 13:57 14:07 14:37 14:57 15:07 15:30 16:05 16:43 17:13 17:34 17:44

MNZ133 MONZA Cavallotti fr 38/Da Brescia 06:49 07:04 07:30 07:50 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:32 09:52 10:12 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:50 13:09 13:39 13:59 14:09 14:39 14:59 15:09 15:32 16:07 16:45 17:15 17:36 17:46

MNZ113 MONZA Cavallotti 17/Pavoni 06:51 07:06 07:33 07:53 08:23 08:38 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:34 09:54 10:14 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:52 13:11 13:41 14:01 14:11 14:41 15:01 15:11 15:34 16:09 16:47 17:17 17:39 17:49

MNZ003 MONZA Artigianelli fr.4 / Pavoni 06:54 07:09 07:37 07:57 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:38 09:58 10:18 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:56 13:15 13:45 14:05 14:15 14:45 15:05 15:15 15:38 16:13 16:51 17:21 17:43 17:53

Direzione Sesto (FS-M1)

Direzione Monza (Artigianelli)

LINEA z222  Monza (via Artigianelli) - S. Fruttuoso - Sesto S.G. (FS-M1)
Orario in vigore il 25/03/2017 - Servizio speciale in occasione della visita del Papa



MNZ003 MONZA Artigianelli fr.4 / Pavoni

MNZ122 MONZA Cavallotti fr.17/Gottardo

MNZ106 MONZA Cavallotti/Berchet

MNZ082 MONZA Cavallotti 82/M. Gallio

MNZ105 MONZA Cavallotti fr 111/Veneto

MNZ088 MONZA Cavallotti 126/Pitagora (Metropol)

MNZ065 MONZA Pitagora, 8 / fr. D.L. Guanella

MNZ089 MONZA Meda/Romagna (Polizia)

MNZ090 MONZA Romagna 175/Lombardia (Mc Donald's)

MNZ180 MONZA Lombardia/Risorgimento (rotatoria)

MNZ176 MONZA Lombardia 246/Cambiago

CNB012 CINISELLO B Brianza 181/Sanzio

CNB016 CINISELLO B Brianza/Matteotti

CNB102 CINISELLO B Testi/Brianza

CNB103 CINISELLO B Testi/Stalingrado

CNB097 CINISELLO B Testi 117/Ferri

CNB034 CINISELLO B Ferri fr 4/Gorki

CNB052 CINISELLO B Gorki-Istituti

CNB035 CINISELLO B Ferri 4/Gorki

CNB094 CINISELLO B Testi 192/Picardi

SSG027 SESTO S.G M.te Grappa 259/Matteotti

SSG033 SESTO S.G M.te Grappa/Podgora

SSG032 SESTO S.G Gramsci/I Maggio

SSG034 SESTO S.G I Maggio (FS-M1)-Stallo z222

SSG034 SESTO S.G I Maggio (FS-M1)-Stallo z222

SSG031 SESTO S.G M.te Grappa 160/Casiraghi

SSG029 SESTO S.G M.te Grappa 252/Monti

CNB097 CINISELLO B Testi 117/Ferri

CNB034 CINISELLO B Ferri fr 4/Gorki

CNB052 CINISELLO B Gorki-Istituti

CNB035 CINISELLO B Ferri 4/Gorki

CNB094 CINISELLO B Testi 192/Picardi

CNB099 CINISELLO B Testi/Casiraghi

SSG009 SESTO S.G Casiraghi/M.te Grappa

SSG008 SESTO S.G Casiraghi fr 741/Masaniello

CNB013 CINISELLO B Brianza 42/Cornaggia

CNB011 CINISELLO B Brianza 160/Casignolo

MNZ178 MONZA Lombardia/Aldina

MNZ091 MONZA Romagna/Martelli (fr Mc Donald's)

MNZ092 MONZA Meda/Pitagora (polizia)

MNZ093 MONZA Pitagora/Cavallotti

MNZ064 MONZA Cavallotti, 135 / Segrè

MNZ114 MONZA Cavallotti 109B/Nuvolari

MNZ111 MONZA Cavallotti 75C/Mauri

MNZ133 MONZA Cavallotti fr 38/Da Brescia

MNZ113 MONZA Cavallotti 17/Pavoni

MNZ003 MONZA Artigianelli fr.4 / Pavoni

Direzione Sesto (FS-M1)

Direzione Monza (Artigianelli)

17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:35 22:10 22:45

17:01 17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41 17:51 18:01 18:11 18:21 18:31 18:41 18:51 19:01 19:11 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:35 22:10 22:45

17:03 17:13 17:23 17:33 17:43 17:53 18:03 18:13 18:23 18:33 18:43 18:53 19:03 19:13 19:22 19:32 19:42 19:52 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:37 22:12 22:47

17:04 17:14 17:24 17:34 17:44 17:54 18:04 18:14 18:24 18:34 18:44 18:54 19:04 19:14 19:23 19:33 19:43 19:53 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:38 22:13 22:48

17:06 17:16 17:26 17:36 17:46 17:56 18:06 18:16 18:26 18:36 18:46 18:56 19:06 19:16 19:24 19:34 19:44 19:54 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:39 22:14 22:49

17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47 17:57 18:07 18:17 18:27 18:37 18:47 18:57 19:07 19:17 19:25 19:35 19:45 19:55 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:40 22:15 22:50

17:08 17:18 17:28 17:38 17:48 17:58 18:08 18:18 18:28 18:38 18:48 18:58 19:08 19:18 19:26 19:36 19:46 19:56 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:41 22:16 22:51

17:09 17:19 17:29 17:39 17:49 17:59 18:09 18:19 18:29 18:39 18:49 18:59 19:09 19:19 19:27 19:37 19:47 19:57 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:42 22:17 22:52

17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41 17:51 18:01 18:11 18:21 18:31 18:41 18:51 19:01 19:11 19:21 19:29 19:39 19:49 19:59 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:44 22:19 22:54

17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41 17:51 18:01 18:11 18:21 18:31 18:41 18:51 19:01 19:11 19:21 19:29 19:39 19:49 19:59 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:44 22:19 22:54

17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52 18:02 18:12 18:22 18:32 18:42 18:52 19:02 19:12 19:22 19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:45 22:20 22:55

17:13 17:23 17:34 17:44 17:54 18:04 18:14 18:24 18:34 18:44 18:54 19:04 19:14 19:24 19:31 19:41 19:51 20:01 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:46 22:21 22:56

17:15 17:25 17:37 17:47 17:57 18:07 18:17 18:27 18:37 18:47 18:57 19:07 19:17 19:27 19:33 19:43 19:53 20:03 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:48 22:23 22:58

17:17 17:28 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:35 19:45 19:55 20:05 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:50 22:24 22:59

17:20 17:31 17:43 17:53 18:03 18:13 18:23 18:33 18:43 18:53 19:03 19:13 19:23 19:33 19:37 19:47 19:57 20:07 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:51 22:26 23:01

17:23 17:34 17:46 17:56 18:06 18:16 18:26 18:36 18:46 18:56 19:06 19:16 19:26 19:36 19:39 19:49 19:59 20:09 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:54 22:28 23:03

17:25 17:36 17:48 17:58 18:08 18:18 18:28 18:38 18:48 18:58 19:08 19:18 19:28 19:38 19:41 19:51 20:01 20:11 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:55 22:29 23:04

17:27 17:39 17:51 18:01 18:11 18:21 18:31 18:41 18:51 19:01 19:11 19:21 19:31 19:41 19:43 19:53 20:03 20:13 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:57 22:31 23:06

17:29 17:41 17:53 18:03 18:13 18:23 18:33 18:43 18:53 19:03 19:13 19:23 19:33 19:43 19:45 19:55 20:05 20:15 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:59 22:33 23:08

17:36 17:48 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:50 19:57 20:04 20:14 20:24 20:34 21:00 21:35 22:10 22:45 23:20

17:37 17:49 18:01 18:11 18:21 18:31 18:41 18:51 19:01 19:11 19:21 19:31 19:41 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:14 20:24 20:34 21:00 21:35 22:10 22:45 23:20

17:38 17:50 18:02 18:12 18:22 18:32 18:42 18:52 19:02 19:12 19:22 19:32 19:42 19:52 19:59 20:05 20:15 20:25 20:35 21:01 21:36 22:11 22:46 23:21

17:41 17:53 18:05 18:15 18:25 18:35 18:45 18:55 19:05 19:15 19:25 19:35 19:45 19:55 20:02 20:07 20:17 20:27 20:37 21:03 21:38 22:13 22:48 23:23

17:43 17:55 18:07 18:17 18:27 18:37 18:47 18:57 19:07 19:17 19:26 19:36 19:46 19:56 20:03 20:08 20:18 20:28 20:38 21:04 21:39 22:14 22:49 23:24

17:45 17:57 18:09 18:19 18:29 18:39 18:49 18:59 19:09 19:19 19:28 19:38 19:48 19:58 20:05 20:10 20:20 20:30 20:40 21:06 21:41 22:15 22:50 23:25

17:47 17:59 18:11 18:21 18:31 18:41 18:51 19:01 19:11 19:21 19:29 19:39 19:49 19:59 20:06 20:11 20:21 20:31 20:41 21:07 21:42 22:16 22:51 23:26

17:48 18:00 18:12 18:22 18:32 18:42 18:52 19:02 19:12 19:22 19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:07 20:12 20:22 20:32 20:42 21:08 21:43 22:17 22:52 23:27

17:50 18:02 18:14 18:24 18:34 18:44 18:54 19:04 19:14 19:24 19:32 19:42 19:52 20:02 20:09 20:14 20:24 20:34 20:44 21:10 21:45 22:18 22:53 23:28

17:51 18:03 18:15 18:25 18:35 18:45 18:55 19:05 19:15 19:24 19:32 19:42 19:52 20:02 20:09 20:14 20:24 20:34 20:44 21:10 21:45 22:19 22:54 23:29

17:52 18:04 18:16 18:26 18:36 18:46 18:56 19:06 19:16 19:25 19:33 19:43 19:53 20:03 20:10 20:15 20:25 20:35 20:45 21:11 21:46 22:20 22:55 23:30

17:54 18:06 18:18 18:28 18:38 18:48 18:58 19:08 19:18 19:27 19:35 19:45 19:55 20:05 20:12 20:17 20:27 20:37 20:47 21:13 21:48 22:21 22:56 23:31

17:56 18:08 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:29 19:37 19:47 19:57 20:07 20:14 20:19 20:29 20:39 20:49 21:15 21:50 22:23 22:58 23:33

17:59 18:11 18:23 18:33 18:43 18:53 19:03 19:13 19:22 19:31 19:39 19:49 19:59 20:09 20:16 20:21 20:31 20:41 20:51 21:17 21:52 22:25 23:00 23:35

18:03 18:15 18:27 18:37 18:47 18:57 19:07 19:17 19:26 19:35 19:43 19:53 20:02 20:12 20:19 20:24 20:34 20:44 20:54 21:20 21:55 22:28 23:03 23:38

LINEA z222 Monza (via Artigianelli) - S. Fruttuoso - Sesto S.G. (FS-M1)
Orario in vigore il 25/03/2017 - Servizio speciale in occasione della visita del Papa


